
 TOWNSHIP 32 NORTH RANGE 45 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA 
 

 
Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other Desc 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry 

 
Serial or  
Order Num 

 
Date of Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

 
18 

 
Lots 3, 4, 11, 12, 16-19, 21. 

 
 

 
 

118.38 

 
R&PP Classification 
Terminated 

 
 
NVN19826 

 
 
3/18/1998 

 
 
3/23/1998 

 
 

 
18 

 
Lot 21. 

 
 

 
 

118.38 

 
R&PP Lease 
Terminated 

 
 
NVN19826-01 

 
 
3/18/1998 

 
 
3/23/1998 

 
 

 
18 

 
Lots 3, 11, 12, 16-21. 

 
 

 
 

118.38 

 
 
R&PP Patent 

 
NVN62271 
27-98-0019 

 
 
3/18/1998 

 
 
3/23/1998 

 
 

 
18 

 
Lot 4. 

 
 

 
 

38.83 

 
R&PP Lease 
Terminated 

 
 
NVN31383 

 
 
3/18/1998 

 
 
3/23/1998 

 
 

 
18 

 
Lot 4. 

 
 

 
    
   38.83 

 
 
R&PP Patent 

 
NVN31383 
27-98-0020 

 
 
3/18/1998 

 
 
3/23/1998 
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